DESCRIPTION

METRIC CONVERSION TABLE

DECIMAL

CENTIMETER

LOCATION

.0003
.0005
016
024
031
0313
0625
.0938
156
187
188
225
250
266
275
.288
4375
.500
562
1.500
3.50
4,25
4.50
46875
S.00
S.75
6.00
6.1875
6.50
6.75
7.50
775
8.1875
8.50
9.0

.0008
.001
.040
061
.079
.080
159
238
396
475
478
572
635
676

699
732

111
127
1.43
3.81
8.89
10.8

11.4
119

12.7
14.6
15.2
15.7
16.5
17.1

19.1

19.7
208
216
23.0
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LITERS

144
274
2.44
3.67
4.62
5,57
6.96
8.36

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS

1
.03

.003
.0003
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